
Date Lesson Methods

In-Processing A

CBRN Pretest WX

Examination Critique XC

Chow

CBRN Publications L/D/PA

Physical Training #1 PT

CBRN School Director Brief A

Identifying Marine Corps CBRN Training Requirements L/D/PA

Chow

Individual Protective Equipment L/D/PA

Individual Survival Measures L/D/PA

Chow

Prepare for CBRN Defense Training L/D/PA

Physical Training #2 PT

Identifying Marine Corps CBRN Equipment Requirements L/D/PA

Chow

Maintain CBRN Defense Equipment L/D/PA

Performance Exam #1 Due PX

Conduct CBRN Training L/D/PA

Chow

Fitness Report A

Conduct CBRN Training L/D/PA

Test Review A

EXAM: CBRN Training              WX

Movement to Range 29 MOVE

EXAM: Conduct                            CBRN Training PX

Movement to Bldg 708 MOVE

Examination Critique XC

Physical Training #3 PT

Retest WX

TD-2

CBRN WARRANT OFFICER BASIC COURSE SCHEDULE

TD-1

TD-3

TD-4

TD-5

TD-6



Date Lesson Methods

Physical Training #4 PT

Chemical Agent Effects L/D/PA

Chow

Chemical Detection Equipment L/D

Field Trip: US Army                  CBRN Museum FT

Chemical Detection Equipment PA

CBRN Warning and            Reporting System L/D/PA

Chow

Chemical Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Physical Training #5 PT

Values Based Learning A

Chemical Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

Chemical Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chemical Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

Chemical Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Test Review A

EXAM:  Chemical Block WX

EXAM:  Chemical Detection Equipment PX

Chow

EXAM:  Chemical Hazard Prediction PX

Examination Critique XC

Retest WX/PX

Study Hall A

TD-11

TD-9

TD-7

TD-10

TD-8



Physical Training #7 PT

Biological Agent Effects L/D/PA

Chow

Biological Detection Equipment L

Movement to Stryker Facility MOVE

CBRN Capabilities Visit FT

Movement to Bldg 708 MOVE

Biological Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

Biological Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Physical Training #8 PT

Biological Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

Biological Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Biological Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

Biological Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Test Review A

EXAM:  Biological Block WX

EXAM:  Biological Hazard Prediction PX

Chow

Examination Critique XC

Physical Training #9 PT

Retest PX

Retest PX

Study Hall A

TD-15

TD-16

TD-13

TD-14

TD-12



Physical Training #10 PT

Nuclear Weapons Effects L

Radiological Detection Equipment L/D/PA

Chow

Movement to Rolla MOVE

Nuclear Reactor Visit FT

Movement to Bldg 708 MOVE

Physical Training # 11:               Army Regimental Run PT

Nuclear Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

Nuclear Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Nuclear Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

Nuclear Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Nuclear Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

Nuclear Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Physical Training #12 PT

Nuclear Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

Operational Aspects of Nuclear Warfare L/D/PA

Test Review A

Study Hall A

TD-17

TD-20

TD-19

TD-21

TD-18



Date Lesson Methods

EXAM:  Nuclear Block WX

EXAM:  Nuclear Detection Equipment PX

Chow

EXAM:  Nuclear                      Fallout Prediction PX

Examination Critique XC

Physical Training #14 PT

TIM Effects L/D/PA

Chow

CBRN Equipment Technologies L

TIM Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Physical Training #15 PT

TIM Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

TIM Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

TIM Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Chow

TIM Hazard Prediction L/D/PA

Test Review A

EXAM: TIM Block WX

EXAM:  TIM Hazard Prediction PX

Chow

Examination Critique XC

Values Based Learning A

Physical Training #16 PT

Retest PX

Study Hall A

TD-25

TD-26

TD-22

TD-23

TD-24



JWARN L/D/PA

Chow

JWARN L/D/PA

Physical Training #17 PT

JWARN L/D/PA

Chow

JWARN L/D/PA

Test Review A

Retest WX

Retest PX

Study Hall A

Date Lesson Methods

EXAM:  JWARN PX

Examination Critique XC

Chow

Reconnaissance and Surveillance L/D/PA

Physical Training #18 PT

Class Picture

Reconnaissance and Surveillance L/D/PA

Chow

Reconnaissance and Surveillance L/D/PA

Test Review A

Physical Training #19 PT

EXAM:  Reconnaissance and Surveillance PX

Examination Critique XC

Study Hall A

TD-30

TD-29

TD-31

TD-27

TD-28



Date Lesson Methods

Fundamentals of Decontamination L

Decontamination Equipment L/D/PA

Chow

Decontamination Equipment L/D/PA

Test Review A

EXAM:  Decontamination Equipment PX

Examination Critique XC

Chow

Operational Decontamination L/D/PA

Physical Training #21 PT

Thorough Decontamination L

Chow

Patient Decontamination L

Test Review A

Guest Lecture LP

EXAM:  Operation Block WX

EXAM:  Decontamination Operations PX

Chow

Examination Critique XC

CBRN Defense Standard Operating Procedures L/D/PA

Physical Training #22 PT

Vulnerability Assessment Overview L

Intelligence Preparation of the Operational Environment L

Chow

CBRN Threat Assessment L/D/PA

TD-34

TD-35

TD-36

TD-33

TD-32



CBRN Vulnerability Analysis L/D/PA

Chow

Contamination Avoidance L/D/PA

Test Review L/D/PA

Values Based Learning LP

EXAM:  Planning Block WX

Examination Critique XC

Chow

Operation Order Development L/D/PA

Physical Training #23 PT

Retest WX

Study Hall A

Date Lesson Methods

Physical Training #24 PT

Operation Order Development L/D/PA

Chow

Operation Order Development L/D/PA

Operation Order Development L/D/PA

Chow

Operation Order Development L/D/PA

Test Review A

Promotion Formation

EXAM:  Operation Order Development PX

Examination Critique XC

Chow

Threat Brief LP

Physical Training #25 PT

TD-38

TD-41

TD-39

TD-37

TD-40



Chemical Defense Training Facility L/D/PA

Test Review A

EXAM:  Chemical Defense Training Facility PX

Examination Critique XC

Guest Lecture LP

Physical Training #26 PT

Consequence Management Operations (Awareness) L/CBT

DTRA Brief L/CBT

Chow

Combat Operations Center CBRN Cell L/D/PA

Study Hall A

Physical Training #27 PT

Combat Operations Center CBRN Cell PA

Chow

Combat Operations Center CBRN Cell PA

Counseling/Fitrep A

Combat Operations Center CBRN Cell PA

Chow

Combat Operations Center CBRN Cell PA

Test Review A

Counseling/Fitrep A

EXAM:  COC CBRN Cell PX

Examination Critique XC

Counseling/Fitrep A

TD-42

TD-43

TD-46

TD-45

TD-44



Edgewood Chemical Biological Center LP

Chow

Edgewood Chemical Biological Center LP

Advanced CBRN Equipment LP

Chow

End of Course Critique A

Check-Out A

Graduation Practice A

Netbook / Publications Turn-In A

Check-Out A

Director's Off-Site A

TD-50 Orders Issue A

Graduation Set Up A

Graduation A

Monday

TD-49

Tuesday

TD-47

TD-48


